
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$190,000 
 

$272,466 
 

$82,466 

 
Total Monthly 

 
1,794,472.40 

 

1,359,055.04 
 

3,558,887.91 
 

498,830.57 
 

70,866.00 
 

231,808.00 
 

7,513,919.92 
 

 
 

$570,000 
 

$689,763 
 

$119,763 

 
Total YTD 

 
4,770,990.93 

 

2,983,679.48 
 

11,179,148.57 
 

1,430,178.95 
 

70,866.00 
 

869,421.40 
 

21,304,285.33 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
-9.28 

 

5.00 
 

-8.82 
 

-20.72 
 

0.00 
 

-50.99 
 

-9.23 

% change 
YTD 

 
4.69 

 

3.93 
 

-5.32 
 

-3.86 
 

83.57 
 

-56.40 
 

-6.38 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of March 2024 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
4 
 

1 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

15 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
16 

 

2 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

8 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

89 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
70 

 

0 
 

22 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

41 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

314 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
38 

 

0 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 
 

6 
 
 

22 
 
 

2 
 

2 
 

280 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
100 

 

1 
 

13 
 
 

3 
 
 

5 
 
 

53 
 
 

1 
 

0 
 

505 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
79 

 

1 
 

16 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 
 

53 
 
 

1 
 

3 
 

634 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
2.90 

 

6.67 
 

16.05 
 

 
11.11 

 

 
20.00 

 

 
-0.98 

 

 
33.33 

 

-26.67 
 

-10.17 
 

22.72 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
4.01 

 

-28.57 
 

34.69 
 

 
-25.00 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
-0.96 

 

 
0.00 

 

-38.46 
 

-20.42 
 

39.00 

 
Total YTD 

 
817 

 

16 
 

188 
 
 

20 
 
 

66 
 
 

506 
 
 

4 
 

33 
 

5,828 
 

524 

 
Total Monthly 

 
311 

 

5 
 

66 
 
 

6 
 
 

20 
 
 

207 
 
 

4 
 

8 
 

1,847 
 

139 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One- and Two-Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


